This site was designed for the latest version of Chrome, Firefox, Safari, and Internet Explorer (version 10+). Some features may not work correctly in your browser. OK

Notice: Airbag Safety Recall

Takata Air Bag Recall Notice

Important Airbag recall affecting older Honda vehicles. We are sharing this important safety information with you to inform you of vehicles that may be affected and how you can protect yourself and the people that you know from potential injury. If you or someone you know owns an older Honda Civic (2001-2008), Accord (2001-2008), CR-V (2002-2011), or Odyssey (2002-2004), we urge you to check your vehicle identification number (VIN) – found on your dashboard – for any outstanding recalls by visiting www.honda.ca/recalls. Additional affected models can be found on recall website as well as in the listing below.
If your vehicle requires an inflator replacement, please schedule your service immediately to have the recall service completed. This service is FREE and usually takes less than an hour to complete.
Please spread the word to your friends and family by sharing this information.

 
This is very important to Honda Canada and St. Albert Honda as it is our mutual goal to keep our customers safe!

Service Hours

  • Monday
    7:00am-6:00pm
  • Tuesday
    7:00am-6:00pm
  • Wednesday
    7:00am-6:00pm
  • Thursday
    7:00am-6:00pm
  • Friday
    7:00am-6:00pm
  • Saturday
    9:00am-5:00pm
  • Sunday
    Closed

St. Albert Honda Service is open for Service Drop off at 7:00am; Monday thru Friday. The Switchboard is open at 8:00am for phone calls. Thank you for the opportunity to serve you.

Contact Information

875 St. Albert Trail
St. Albert, AB T8N3X9
Phone: (780) 458-0800
- + Disclaimers